

DDX GLOBAL SOLUTIONS DISCLAIMERS

Updated: 10 March 2025

BLOGS

This Blog has been produced for information purposes only.

Any opinions, statements, conclusions and other information contained in this Blog that do not relate or refer to the official business of DDX Global Solutions shall be regarded as neither provided nor approved by DDX Global Solutions. The onus is on the reader to conduct their own research and due diligence prior to making financial decisions, pursuant to this Blog. The reader chooses to rely on the information in this Blog at his own risk. Neither the writer of this Blog nor DDX Global Solutions including its subsidiaries and associated companies ("DDX") shall incur any liability resulting directly or indirectly from utilizing this Blog to make financial decisions.

WEBSITE

DDX Global Solutions

The materials on this website are Copyright © 2025 DDX Global Solutions and www.ddx.solutions ("DDX Global Solutions"). All rights reserved. It is prohibited to use, duplicate, print or distribute these materials without prior written permission from DDX Global Solutions. Excerpts and/or links may be used subject to the user acknowledging that the source of the excerpt and/or link is DDX Global Solutions and www.ddx.solutions with accurate references to the original content. The contents of this website are for information purposes only. Whilst DDX Global Solutions makes every effort to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the information, DDX Global Solutions makes no representations or warranties that the information is accurate or complete. This website may contain links to other websites. DDX Global Solutions does not control the information or content of such linked websites and the provision of these links is not intended to imply that DDX Global Solutions has approved or adopted any materials on the linked websites or that it is legally authorised to use any trade name, trademark or copyrighted material reflected in the linked websites. In no circumstances shall DDX Global Solutions be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of or reliance on the information contained in such linked websites.

EMAILS

This message may contain information which is private, privileged or confidential and is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity named in this message. If you are not the intended recipient of this message, please notify the sender thereof and destroy/delete the message. Neither the sender nor DDX Global Solutions including its subsidiaries and associated companies ("DDX Global Solutions") shall incur any liability resulting directly or indirectly from accessing any of the attached files which may

contain a virus or the like. Any opinions, statements, conclusions and other information contained in this message that do not relate or refer to the official business of DDX Global Solutions shall be regarded as neither provided nor approved by DDX Global Solutions.